
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FUTURENEVER Daniel Johns1 BMG/ADA FTRNVR04
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19

RENAISSANCE

ICE, DEATH, PLANETS, LUNGS, MUSHROOM AND LAVA

THE OVERLOAD

FIRST LIGHT TO MY DEATH BED

AM

DIRT

HARRY'S HOUSE

A EULOGY FOR THOSE STILL HERE

MELT MY EYEZ SEE YOUR FUTURE

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

THE END, SO FAR

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

IGOR

HARRY STYLES

LONG TIME COMING

IN RAINBOWS

GREATEST HITS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

HAPPIER THAN EVER

Beyonce

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Yard Act

Saviour

Arctic Monkeys

Alice In Chains

Harry Styles

Counterparts

Denzel Curry

Kendrick Lamar

Slipknot

Spacey Jane

Tyler, The Creator

Harry Styles

Sierra Ferrell

Radiohead

Queen

Pink Floyd

Billie Eilish

COL/SME

UMA

ISL/UMA

UNFD/WAR

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

COL/SME

PNR/SME

CONC/UMA

INR/UMA

RR/WAR

AWAL/INE

COL/SME

COL/SME

CONC/UMA

XL/INE

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA
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100

67

1

15

206

112
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19658744502

1217066

ZENFC020LP

UNFD036

3747478

88985381992

19658707272

PNE3492

7242678

4596933

7567863780

SPACJ008CD

G010004091543B

88985436772

1166101289

XLCD324

2758364

88875170912

B003389502
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