

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 17 OCTOBER, 2022

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FUTURENEVER	Daniel Johns	BMG/ADA	FTRNVR04
2	R/E	2	2	RENAISSANCE	Beyonce	COL/SME	19658744502
3	NEW	1	3	ICE, DEATH, PLANETS, LUNGS, MUSHROOM AND LAVA	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	UMA	1217066
4	NEW	1	4	THE OVERLOAD	Yard Act	ISL/UMA	ZENFC020LP
5	NEW	1	5	FIRST LIGHT TO MY DEATH BED	Saviour	UNFD/WAR	UNFD036
6	10	107	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
7	8	3	3	DIRT	Alice In Chains	COL/SME	88985381992
8	9	21	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19658707272
9	NEW	1	9	A EULOGY FOR THOSE STILL HERE	Counterparts	PNR/SME	PNE3492
10	1	2	1	MELT MY EYEZ SEE YOUR FUTURE	Denzel Curry	CONC/UMA	7242678
11	11	7	2	MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	4596933
12	2	2	2	THE END, SO FAR	Slipknot	RR/WAR	7567863780
13	R/E	15	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane	AWAL/INE	SPACJ008CD
14	13	100	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
15	16	67	2	HARRY STYLES	Harry Styles	COL/SME	88985436772
16	NEW	1	16	LONG TIME COMING	Sierra Ferrell	CONC/UMA	1166101289
17	R/E	15	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
18	R/E	206	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
19	R/E	112	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
20	19	11	1	HAPPIER THAN EVER	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B003389502